

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3461 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, lines 15 and 20, delete "lesser" and insert "greater"

1.3 Page 1, delete lines 17 and 18 and insert:

1.4 "(ii) the amount of qualified benefits minus 50 percent of the difference between  
1.5 provisional income and the base amount; and"

1.6 Page 2, delete lines 1 to 3 and insert:

1.7 "(i) qualified benefits minus:

1.8 (A) 85 percent of provisional income in excess of the adjusted base amount; plus

1.9 (B) 50 percent of the difference between the base amount and the adjusted base amount;

1.10 or"

1.11 Page 2, line 4, delete "85" and insert "15"